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From September 16 to 19, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,215 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history.
The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1,215 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[1]1 Do you think that the Russia-Ukraine war will end in a total
victory for one country, or do you think that the war will end
with a negotiated peace settlement between the two
countries?

[2] Do you agree or disagree that the U.S. has a leading role
to play in helping to negotiate an end to the war in Ukraine?

[31 Since Russia invaded Ukraine in early 2022, the United
States has responded by pledging over $50 billion to support
Ukraine's war effort and has led a coalition of nations to enact
economic sanctions against Russia.

To what extent do you think the war in Ukraine has impacted
you financially?

[4] In your view, do you think the Biden Administration and
Congress need to do more diplomatically to help end the war
in Ukraine — that is, to engage in diplomatic talks and
negotiations — or do you think they have done enough?
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D | R
| think the Russia-Ukraine war will
end in a total military victory for
onecountry. ............ooaiun.. 30% 31% 27% 30%
| think the Russia-Ukraine war will
end with a negotiated peace
settlement between the two
countries. ... 57 59 56 55
Don'tknow ..................... 14 10 17 14
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Strongly agree .................. 19% 28% 18% 11%
Somewhatagree ................ 40 43 34 40
Somewhat disagree.............. 23 18 28 25
Strongly disagree ................ 12 7 13 17
Don'tknow ............ .. ...... 6 5 6 7
AGREE (TOTAL) . .oovvveeans 59% 71% 52% 51%
DISAGREE (TOTAL) ... 35 25 41 42
AGREE(NET) ... +24 +46 +11 49
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Verymuch...................... 23% 19% 24% 27%
Somewhat...................... 383 35 41 40
Onlyalittle ..................... 21 25 22 17
Notatall ............ .. ... .... 1 16 7 9
Don'tknow ..............oo..... 6 5 7 7
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They need to do more
diplomatically ................... 49% 50% 50% 47%
They  have done enough
diplomatically ................... 37 39 35 38
Don'tknow ..................... 14 11 14 15



[51 Would you support or oppose the United States pursuing
diplomatic negotiations as soon as possible to end the war in
Ukraine,even if it means Ukraine making some
compromises with Russia?

[6] Which of these statements comes closest to your view,
even if neither is exactly right?
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Strongly support ................ 13% 13% 16% 12%
Somewhat support .............. 44 49 40 42
Somewhat oppose . .............. 21 22 19 20
Strongly oppose . ...t 1 7 14 12
Don'tknow .............ccouin. 11 9 11 13
SUPPORT (TOTAL) .....ovvvnn... 57% 62% 56% 54%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ... 32 29 33 32
SUPPORT (NET) ...t +25 +33  +23 +22
D | R

Whether the U.S. is involved in
ongoing diplomacy or not, |
support the continuation of U.S.
military aid to Ukraine. ........... 41% 57% 35% 31%

| only support the continuation of
U.S. military aid to Ukraine if the

US. is involved in ongoing
diplomacy to end thewar. ........ 47 37 50 56
Don'tknow ..................... " 7 15 13



